W BiggerPockets”

Monthly Income:
$1,033.00
NOI
$6,931.84

Property Information
MLS Number: 4050100

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

15630 Holmes Ave, Cleveland

Monthly Expenses:
$670.62
Total Cash Needed

$16,480.00 26.39%

$49,999.00
$3,980.00
$0.00
$53,979.00
$49,999.00

Monthly Cash Flow:
$362.38
Cash on Cash ROI

Pro Forma Cap Rate:
13.86%
Purchase Cap Rate
13.86%

Great Investment! Income producing with 100% occupancy plus coin laundry on site for added income. Property
is spacious with an upper and lower unit with private entrances and private porches. Each unit has 2 bedrooms
and one bath and both units have updated kitchens and bathrooms. Newer electrical, plumbing, and gas lines in

home. Income is $500 r

Down Payment: $12,499.75

Loan Amount: $37,499.00

Loan Points: $0.00

Loan Fees:

Amortized Over: 30 years

Loan Interest Rate: 5.600%

Monthly P&I: $215.27

Income Expenses

2 1 . Other Vacancy
A

2 $500.00 1 $500.00 Vacancy

Other $33.00 CapEx

Total $1,033.00 Insurance
Property Taxes
Total

Repairs ] CapEx [ Water & Sewer [ Insurance

P&l Property Taxes

$51.65 (5%)
$82.64 (8%)
$60.00 (6%) P&l
$78.42 (8%)

$670.62 (65%)

Repairs
Water & Sewer

$82.64 (8%)
$100.00 (10%)
$215.27 (21%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $12,396
Total Annual Expenses $8,047
Total Annual Cashflow $4,349
Cash on Cash ROI 26.39%
Property Value $50,999
Equity $13,996
Loan Balance $37,003
Total Profit if Sold $1,864
Annualized Total Return 11%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
22,000
16,500
11,000
5,500
0
12345 10 20

Years

Year 2
$12,644
$8,157
$4,487
27.23%
$52,019
$15,540
$36,479
$7,896
22%

$12,500.00
4.03
1.91%
$1,033.00
$516.50
$215.27
$301.23
2% 2%
Income Property Value
Year 5 Year 10 Year 15 Year 20
$13,418 $14,814 $16,356 $18,059
$8,498 $9,113 $9,793 $10,544
$4,920 $5,701 $6,563 $7,515
29.85% 34.59% 39.82% 45.60%
$55,203 $60,949 $67,292 $74,296
$20,485 $29,909 $41,116 $54,550
$34,717 $31,040 $26,176 $19,746
$27,163 $63,498 $105,762 $154,830
22% 17% 14% 12%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity Loan Payoff ] Property Value
88,000
66,000
44,000
22,000
0
30 12345 10 20

Years

Year 30
$22,013
$12,287
$9,727
59.02%
$90,566
$90,566
$0
$277,799
10%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
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Year Built
Units

Stories
Property Type
Heating
Garage

1916

2

3

Small Multifamily (2-4 Units)
Yes

1
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